Who

General grant S137

Cultural

*Budget for cultural grants is £5,000. In the financial year ending March 2024.

n.b. Office to manually check/ amend above sums each time new grant added/approved etcO

For Status
Nominal Code 7303 7302
Application for £XX presented at FC date, £XX. (minute
number)
Greening Arundel £0.00 £0.00|£2,060 (for the design and planning of the station areas) + £1,456 (for watering/tending Application for £3,516 presented at FC 13th April 2023,
throughout the year by the Aldingbourne Trust) = £3,516 in total £3516.00 to be taken from the 'Delivering Council
Objectives' budget (T3191)
St Philips School £550.00 Primary school grant to fund equipment for forest school. Application for £500-£600 presented at FC 13th April 2023,
£550 (T3192)
Arundel Festival £5,000.00(The 10-day Arundel Festival takes place in August each year. The Arundel Festival Application for £5500 presented at FC 13th April 2023,
Committee organises some events directly and provides an ‘umbrella’ under which many [£5000 (T3193)
other community groups, event organisers and businesses run their own festival events.
The total cost of running the Festival in 2023 is forecast to be £40,000-£50,000
Arundel Cathedral £5,000.00 Corpus Christi Carpet of Flowers - Religious festival and a celebration of creation Application for £5,000 presented at FC 13th April 2023,
through the natural world of flowers.This year we are celebrating 150 years of the £5000 (T3194)
Cathedral Church building which will be reflected in the design of the carpet, as well as
the forthcoming coronation.
Arundel Scouts £5,000.00 Towards energy and cost of living expenses from the Blueprint Monies that have been reserved |Application for £5,000 presented at FC 20th July 2023,
to support our communities. £5000 (T3296)
Sub-total £10,550.00 £5,000.00
2022/23 Totals for general Nominal code Allocated Under consideration
grants S137
General grant S137 I 7301 £12,500.00
Totals /////////////////////////////// £10,550.00
Budget ////////////////////////////////, £12,500.00
Amount remaining* //////////////////////////////% £1,950.00
*Budget for general grants S137 is £12,500
2022/23 Totals for cultural Nominal code Allocated Under consideration
grants
Cultural i 7302 £5,000.00
Total ://///////////////////////////// £5,000.00
Budget . £5,000.00]
Amount remaining* ... --.-.w @A @




